
 53.0
2.09

  51.2
2.02

 

 15.6
0.61

  15.6
0.61

 

 30.6
1.20

 

 23.8
0.94

 

 25.4
1.00

 

 31.0
1.22

 

 24.1
0.95

 

 35.7
1.41

 

 19.0
0.75

  19.0
0.75

 

 64.5
2.54

  62.5
2.46

 

5.6 0.22  THRU
X2

5.6 0.22  THRU
X2

0.71IN INSIDE HEIGHT, 0.98IN INSIDE WIDTH, POLYAMIDE, BLACK. 
FOR USE WITH MURRPLASTIK MP18 SERIES ENERGY CHAIN.

FEMALE
BRACKET

MALE
BRACKET

4/10/2024

MURRPLASTIK MP18 BRACKET
mm
[inch]

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

LATEST VERSIONPART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY 
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

NOT TO
SCALE

3rd
ANGLE

CDC-KAZ-0.7X1.0
SHEET 1 OF 1

METRIC UNITS USED 
FOR PART DESIGN

1-800-633-0405
AutomationDirect.com

https://www.automationdirect.com/

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15


